
Summer Tennis Clinics held at Epworth Park on Saint Simons Island (108 Lady Huntington Dr) 

Schedule:   

8:30 am—9:30 am:  4 to 6 year olds (Beginner)  $60.00 per session 

9:30 am—11:30 am:  7-14 year olds (Beginner)  $90.00 per session 

11:30 am—1:30 pm:  10 years and up (Intermediate-Advanced)  $110.00 per session 

Sessions: 

I. Monday, June 3 to Wednesday, June 5 

II. Monday, June 110to Wednesday, June 12 

III. Monday, June 17 to Wednesday, June 19 

IV.  Monday, July 8 to Wednesday, July 10 

V. Monday, July 15 to Wednesday, July 17 

VI.  Monday, July 22 to Wednesday, July 24 

 

Clinic at North Glynn  (622 Harry Driggers Boulevard) 

6:00 pm—7:00 pm for ages 4-14 (Beginner to Intermediate) $70.00 per session 

June Session:  Wednesdays, June5, 12, 19, 26 

 

Clinic at Brookman Park (1150 Myers Hill Road) 

FREE Park Playday!  May 25 from 10:00 am—11:00 am (Must register online in advance) 

Clinic:  6:00 pm—7:00 pm for ages 4-14 (Beginner to Intermediate) $70.00 per session 

June Session: Tuesdays, 4, 11, 18, 26 

 


